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137
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140
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142
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I 46
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150
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153
154
155
156
157
158
159
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164
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175
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177
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182
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188
189
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1a1
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
19
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
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214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

Kevin Doets
Keane Barry
Adam Gawlas
Rhys Griffin
Jarred Cole

Lewis Williams
Henk Snijder
Crwven Roelofs
Lewis Pride

Ryan Meikle
Brian Raman
Mathan Girvan
Niels Zonnewveld
Joe Davis

Josh McCarthy
George Killington
Gian van Veen
Fred Box

Mathan Rafferty
William Borland
Damian Mol
Daan Bastiaansen
Kalem Marsh
Henry Cutting
Daniel Perry
Tomas Houdek
Timo van den Elshout
Martin Schindler
Jaikob Selby-Rivas
John Wightman
John Brown
James Beeton
Geert Nentjes
Callan Rydz
Joshua Richardscn
Lewis Gurney
Man-Lok Leung
Liam Meek

Sam Aitkens

Jack Main
Connor Pickett
Corey Burton

Ted Evetts
Roman Benecky
MNathan Care
Coby Jones-5wanson
Levy Frauenfelder
Adam Paxton
Bradley Halls
Kewvin Troppmann
Danny Jansen
Thomas Lovely
William Blackwell
Bradley Brooks
Daniel Thomas
Robin Beger

Jitse van der Wal
Matthew Holbrook
Alex Jacques
Justin Hewitt
Jacob Gwynne
Danny van Trijp
Crwven Maiden
Mikey Rees

Tom Dawwson
Mareno Blom
Keith C'Meill

Rory Jolly

Ryan Payne
Frederick 5till
Benjamin Smith
Sam Coenders
Ben Cheeseman
Cameron Doyle
Qe Holtkamp
WWesley van Trijp
Keelan Kay
Danny Key

Ben McCaffrey
Jack Meary

Sven Hesse

Dom Taylor
Cameron Anderson
Jamai van den Herik
Luke van der Kwast
Reece Fauling
Kevin Knopf

Kai Haddock

Ben ‘West

Matt Smith
Eirwyn Evans
Liarm Hill

Luke Rutter
Jamie Pestoom
Aiden Cope
Jakob Kelly
Callum Wildridge
Tony Proctor
Berry van Peer
Kieran Harris
Lok-Yin Lee

Lioyd Wi/alker
Sebastian Bialecki
Brad Fhillips
George Lynch
Jack Male

Daniel Jones
Terence Archer
Jamie Kynaston
Connor Scutt
Liam Waddingham
Jack Kerr

Mathan Potter
Maartendirk Woord
Jurjen van der Velde

Liew Bevan

Marcus Tommaso Brambati

Bradley Coltman
Luke Ferris
Jordan Ward
George Cressey
Danny Goddard
James Green
Jack Dickinscon
Kieron Robinson
Vilem Sedivy
5Sean Megrette
Peter Fisher
Charlie 5ymons
Thomas Cromwwell
Rory Hunt
Michael Poole
Mathan Boon
Jeremy Brandenburg
Reece Colley
Scott Hope
Lewis Flank

Ben Cuenby
Bertus Herks
Connor Beasley
Joshua Jenkins
Ryan Jones
Maikel Verberk
Aaron Ayres
Lennon Cradock
Brandon Western
Shane Davies
Jim Moston
Robbie Chalmers
Leighton Calder
Samuel Kapur
Sebastian Oschitzki
Alfie Jacgues
Luke Colwill
Ryan O'Connor
Robbie Lickiss
Charlie Green
Thomas King
Jack Vincent
Louis McGregor
Billy W arriner
Raphael Leufgen
Lewis McGuigan
Tavis Dudeney
Egor Tvorogov
Bradley Aldous
Lukas Lilienbecker
Jared Hall
Joshua Hook
Chris Birch
Callan Garwood
Bradley Timlin
David Johnson
Henry Reddin
Ryan Ward
Freddie Francis
Callum Matthews
Ethan Jenkins
Daniel Castle
Thomas Sawford
Mathan Ball

Jack Kirtland
Kyran Jones
James Parkin
Wil Roberts
Jake Stewart
Liam Willis
Curtis Thorpe
Lewis Bennett
Joe Usher
Bradley Mulholland
Joe Russell

Diavid Schlichting
Craig Galliano
Joe Higgins
Anthony Doherty
Joshua Lioyd
Brent Flaisier
Charlie King
Scott Millar
Konnor Jones
Johnny Adair
Andrew Clark
Carter Guiney
Zachary Thornton
5ean Ashburner
Henry Gibbens
Josie Fatersen
Liam Gordon
Liam Johnson
Curtis Donnelly
Connor Letford
Keegan Charlton
Kieran Hoare
Courtney Hine
Jan Endendyk
Jannik Kayadelen
Aaron Russell
Declan Coles
Daniel Taylor

Connor Sykes

2020 Development Tour 5
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Matches
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Lost  Match %

o 1 00,0096
I 85,7 1%
I 83.33%
I 83,33%
I 80.00%
I 735,00%
I 80.00%
I 20,00%
I 80.00%
I 66,67%
I 75,009
I 735,00%
I 75,009
I 50,00%
I 75,009
I 50.00%
I b6,67%
I 75,00%
I b6,67%
I 50.00%
I b6,67%
I &66,67%
I b6,67%
I 75,00%
I b6,67%
I &66,67%
I 50.00%
I 50.00%
I 50.00%
I &66,67%
I b6,67%
I 50.00%
I b6,67%
I 50.00%
I 75,0090
I 50.00%
I 50.00%
I 66.67%
I 50.00%
I 66.67%
I 50.00%
I 50.00%
I 50.00%
I 66.67%
I bb6,67%
I 50.00%
I 50.00%
I 50.00%
I bb6,67%
I 0.00%
I 50.00%
I 50.00%
I 50,004
I 0.00%
I 50,004
I 50.00%
I 0, 0046
I 50.00%
I 50,004
I 50.00%
I 0, 0046
I 0.00%
I 50,004
I 0.00%
I 50,004
I 0.00%
I 50,004
I 50.00%
I 0, 0046
I 0.00%
I 0, 0046
I 50.00%
I 0,00%
I 0.00%
I 0,00%
I 0.00%
I 0,00%
I 50.00%
I 0,00%
I 0.00%
I 50,00%
I 0.00%
I 0,00%
I 0.00%
I 0,00%
I 0.00%
I 0,00%
I 0.00%
I 0,00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
| 0,004
I 0.00%
| 0,004
I 0.00%
| 0,004
I 0.00%
| 0,004
I 0.00%
| 0,004
I 0.00%
| 0,004
I 0.00%
| 0,004
I 0.00%
| 0,004
I 0.00%
| 0,004
I 0.00%
I 0.004%
I 0.00%
I 0,00%
I 0.00%
I 0,00%
I 0.00%
I 0,00%
I 0.00%
I 0,00%
I 0.00%
I 0,00%
I 0.00%
I 0,00%
I 0.00%
I 0,00%
I 0.00%
I 0,00%
I 0.00%
I 0,00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0.00%
I 0, 0046
I 0.00%
I 0, 0046
I 0.00%
I 0, 0046
I 0.00%
I 0, 0046
I 0.00%
I 0, 0046
I 0.00%
I 0, 0046
I 0.00%
I 0, 0046
I 0.00%
I 0, 0046
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Legs
Lost
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Leg %

63.64%
4. 15%
65.12%
o4 44%
b6.67%
56.00%
64, 25%
74, 19%
63.16%
68,18%
64, 25%
82.61%
b6.67%
68.75%
&4, 29%
50.00%
60.87%
69.23%
60.00%
71.43%
61.11%
50.00%
62.50%
59.26%
52.17%
50.00%
69.23%
53.85%
45.45%
66.67%
56.00%
73.33%
53.57%
53.33%
60.7 1%
69.23%
61.54%
50.00%
62.50%
60.00%
55.56%
4.7 1%
50.00%
53.85%
62.50%
57.14%
647 1%
68.75%
72.22%
42.86%
71.43%
68.75%
46, 15%
33.33%
53.85%
58.82%
50, 0:0%
58.33%
&0, 009
61.11%
50, 0:0%
54.55%
&61.11%
63.69%
50, 0:0%
50.00%
56.25%
50.00%
33.33%
50.00%
33.33%
40.00%
+4.44%
20.00%
50,00%
42.86%
33.85%
73.33%
33.33%
63.64%
50,00%
53.85%
50,00%
58.33%
33.33%
53.85%
20,00%
55.56%
50,00%
50.00%
42.86%
33.33%
53.85%
63.64%
20.00%
53.85%
20.00%
63.64%
20.00%

0.00%
20.00%
50.00%
42.86%
41.67%
60.00%
60.00%

0.00%
50.00%
20.00%
33.33%

0.00%
20,004
33.33%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
55.56%
42.86%
40.00%
33.33%

1.004%%
33.33%
20,004
33.33%
33.33%
45.45%
42.86%
45.45%

0,004
60.00%
20,009

0.00%
45.45%

0.00%
55.546%
4+4.44%
33.33%
36.36%
42,86%
63.69%
20,009
50.00%

0,004
33.33%
33.33%
42.86%
20,004
20.00%
33,33%
20.00%
20,00%
45.45%
55.50%

0.00%
33,33%
40.00%

0,00%
55.56%
20,00%
33.33%

0,00%
42.86%

0,00%
33.33%

0,00%
20.00%
33.33%
33.33%
20.00%

0.00%
+4.44%
36.36%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
33.33%
36.36%
33.33%

0.00%
33.33%
33.33%

0.00%

0.00%
36.36%
20,004
33.33%
20,004

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
20,004
20.00%

0.00%
42.86%

0.00%

0.00%
+4.44%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0, 0044

0.00%

0, 0044

0.00%

0, 0044

0.00%

0, 0044
20.00%

0, 0044

0.00%
20,0096

0.00%

0, 0044

0.00%

0, 0044

Diarts per
leg won

15.51
15,74
16,45
16,90
16.85
16,43
16,94
17,22
17.00
16,47
16.89
17.47
17.17
16,18
17.78
16.17
17.43
18.17
17.42
16,70
17.55
17.63
18.00
18.56
17.92
18.00
17.44
17.14
17.00
18.57
18.36
17.82
18.53
17.50
19.53
18.00
17.88
18.78
18.10
19.25
18.00
18.27
18.00
19.50
19.80
18.63
18.91
19.09
20,62
14,33
19.40
19.36
18,83
15.00
19,57
19.80
16,33
20,00
20011
20,36
1671
17.00
21,00
17.29
20.80
17.17
21,11
21,00
17.00
17.60
17.00
21,25
17,50
15.00
18,00
16.33
18,00
22,91
18,00
18.43
22,33
18.29
18,25
18.57
20,50
18.57
14,00
18.80
18,75
18.80
17.33
14.50
19.29
19.57
21.00
19.86
20,00
2029
16.00
21.00
20,17
20,00
20,00
21.00
21,00
20,80
21.00
21,00
18.00
18.50
20,33
18.67
21,33
21,67
21,60
21,33
21,25
17.50
13.00
22,00
18.00
20,00
20,50
21,60
21,33
21.80
22,33
30,00

22,00
22,40
22,25
20,50
22,25
18.00
23,29
I &,00
22,83
22,00
20,50
19.67
18.00
21,00
16,50
17.00
19,00
23,60
24,00
20,50
23,50
24,20
18.00
19.00

20,00

23,00
21,00
18.00
25,00
21.00
24,75
24,50

25.50
25,00
23.00

24,00
25,00

25.50
25,00
22,50
27,00

Rating

64,59
61,82
59,49
58,33
58,06
57.88
57.71
57.53
57.51
57.13
57.10
56,59
56,53
55.43
54,96
54.54
54,35
54.34
54,34
54.19
54,09
53.35
53,13
53.00
52.79
52.50
52,24
52.19
52,13
52.10
52.02
51.57
51,53
51.31
51,15
50.96
50,86
50.84
50,40
50.40
50,28
50.14
50,00
49.62
49,49
49.01
48.81
48.65
48,54
48.23
48,18
48.12
48,04
47.18
46,98
46,80
46,58
46,42
46,30
45.91
45,58
45.08
44,84
44.83
44,62
44,44
44,42
44,29
43,92
43.41
43,39
43.38
43,37
43.16
43,00
42,77
42,69
42,60
42,48
42,25
42,24
42,07
41,95
41.69
41,62
41.46
41,38
41.08
40,90
40.80
40,56
40.09
40,03
39.97
39.08
38.95
38.89
38.67
38,32
38.28
38,27
38.20
3817
38.08
37.29
37.29
37.22
37.12
36,83
36,73
36,60
36,54
36,49
36.49
36,25
36,20
36,15
36.11
36,11
35.88
35,87
35.83
35,73
35.68
35.68
35.63
35.61
35.39
35.30
35,26
35,24
35,20
35.16
35,00
34.97
34,92
34.58
34,29
34.18
34,14
34.10
34,05
34.03
34,01
34.00
33,86
33.42
33.38
33.38
33.19
33.10
32.81
32,78
32,78
32,77
32,76
32.64
32,62
32,53
32,52
32,52
32,43
32,23
31.86
31.85
31.81
31.71
31.56
31.46
31.37
31.33
31.31
31.21
31.19
31.04
30.99
30,71
30.70
30,62
30.60
30,56
30.46
30.41
30.32
30,13
30.05
30.03
29.88
29.31
29.27
29,22
28.74
28,74
28.64
28,22
28.15
28,12
28.02
27.27
27.26
27.21
27.16
26,97
26,97
26,92
26,73
26,44
26.30
26,25
26.01
25,05
25.01
24,38
24.33
23,62
23.57
23,42
23.19
22,95
22,80
21,27

For Last 256 winners, matches won only counts from the Last 128, but the whole performance is counted
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